
Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 3

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 9

Caccialupi Aldemaro (06/562) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Nico (06/565) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 3

Cutini Simone (06/1453) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

Marcia Patrizia (06/566) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Niccolini Andrea (06/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnassi Marco 06/567 12 24 2,00

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 16 22 1,38

Caccialupi Aldemaro 06/562 8 12 1,50

Martinelli Nico 06/565 6 7 1,17

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 12 5 0,42

Cutini Simone 06/1453 6 4 0,67

Marcia Patrizia 06/566 4 2 0,50

Niccolini Andrea 06/573 0 0 0,00

Officina 27

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cuci Ardian (06/607) 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 10

Mattesini Lorenzo (06/613) 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 6 2 6

Maestrini Edoardo (06/611) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 2

Martinelli Federico (06/086) 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 4

Ferri Pietro (06/089) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3

Necci Alessandro (06/614) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Caccialupi Marzio (06/610) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreini Marco (06/761) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuci Ardian 06/607 16 39 2,44

Mattesini Lorenzo 06/613 12 17 1,42

Maestrini Edoardo 06/611 8 13 1,62

Martinelli Federico 06/086 14 9 0,64

Ferri Pietro 06/089 6 7 1,17

Necci Alessandro 06/614 4 6 1,50

Caccialupi Marzio 06/610 4 5 1,25

Andreini Marco 06/761 0 0 0,00

Silver Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Dragoni Claudio (06/996) 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

Melis Davide (06/1244) 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 6 0 0

Sisti Fabrizio (06/1035) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

D'Oriano Margherita (06/557) 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Savini Monica (06/556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dragoni Claudio 06/996 16 35 2,19

Melis Davide 06/1244 16 35 2,19

Sisti Fabrizio 06/1035 16 31 1,94

D'Oriano Margherita 06/557 12 11 0,92

Savini Monica 06/556 4 4 1,00


